
 

  

Region 1 
Debra White 

dwhite@doe.k12.ga.us 
 

Bryan Gray 
Bryan.gray@hallco.org 

 
Jennifer Glover 

Jennifer.glover@mymec.org 

Region 2 
Stephanie Woods 

swoods@liberty.k12.ga.us 
 

Tim Rountree  
trountree@bullochschools.org 

 

Region 3 
Lana Foster 

Fosterlana1@gmail.com 
 

Lamar Thomas 
lthomas@brooks.k12.ga.us 

 
Algenard Bryant 

Algenard.bryant@turner.k12.ga.us 
 

Region 4 
Jacqueline Jones 

jonesje@troup.org 
 

Margo Wimbish 
Wimbish.margo@fcboa.org 

 
Barbara Bryant 

Barbara.bryant@dooly.k12.ga.us 
 

Sylvia Hooker 
Sylhook13@gmail.com 

 

Region 5 
Sam Taylor 

Set327@msn.com 
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